
ID Asset Code Works order Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 BOTSWANA - BOTASH REFURBISHMENT PROJECT 2023 - UTILITY PLANT 222.75 hrs Sun 30/04/23 14:00 Mon 22/05/23 16:45
2 PROJECT MILESTONES 198.75 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Mon 22/05/23 16:45
3 Project Access Milestones 198.75 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Mon 22/05/23 16:45
4 Start of Utility Plant outage 0 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Wed 03/05/23 07:00
5 Completion of Utility Plant outage 0 hrs Mon 22/05/23 16:45 Mon 22/05/23 16:45
6 Access dates 29 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Fri 05/05/23 17:00
24 Completion dates 40 hrs Thu 18/05/23 16:45 Mon 22/05/23 16:45
39 SOLAR PONDS COOLING WATER LINE 108.75 hrs Mon 08/05/23 07:00 Thu 18/05/23 16:45
55 AREA 30A FLUE GAS DESULPHURISATION 198.75 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Mon 22/05/23 16:45
420 AREA 30B MEA SYSTEM ABSORBTION 130.25 hrs Mon 08/05/23 07:00 Sun 21/05/23 07:15
609 AREA 30C MEA SYSTEM STRIPPING 183.25 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Sun 21/05/23 10:15
764 AREA 30D MEA SYSTEM RECLAIMER 105.5 hrs Fri 05/05/23 17:00 Tue 16/05/23 11:30
872 AREA 53A # 1 BOILER 218.75 hrs Sun 30/04/23 14:00 Mon 22/05/23 11:45
1784 AREA 53A # 2 BOILER 210 hrs Sun 30/04/23 14:00 Sun 21/05/23 14:00
2537 COAL HANDLING PLANT 157.75 hrs Fri 05/05/23 09:00 Sat 20/05/23 17:45
2582 AREA 53A BOILER PLANT COMMON 197 hrs Wed 03/05/23 08:00 Mon 22/05/23 16:00
2779 AREA 55A WATER TREATMENT PLANT (DEMIN PLANT) 199 hrs Tue 02/05/23 11:00 Mon 22/05/23 10:00
3134 INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR SYSTEM 160.75 hrs Wed 03/05/23 07:00 Fri 19/05/23 07:45
3167 AREA 53C STEAM AND CONDENSATE SYSTEM 161.5 hrs Thu 04/05/23 13:00 Sat 20/05/23 14:30
3407 AREA 85A TURBINE 156 hrs Fri 05/05/23 17:00 Sun 21/05/23 12:00
3665 AREA 85B MV RETICULATION 106 hrs Mon 08/05/23 10:00 Thu 18/05/23 17:00
4461 AREA 85C LV RETICULATION 61.25 hrs Thu 11/05/23 17:30 Thu 18/05/23 07:45
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